
List as of APRIL 2017   Cathy Strauch:   cathystrauch.cs@gmail.com

    570-945-3466   570-351-6842 cell/ text     (570 area code unless specified)

Lectors:

SATURDAY PREFERENCE:

Liz Dempsey 945-3801 lizziedthatsme@aol.com
Becky     Mozeleski           947-7179 ??? rmozeleski@nepabsa.org
Paul  Shedlauskas  945-5395 jsheds@epix.net
Irene Damiano 362-8209 cell Spolachurch@gmail.com     (no 2  Sun of the Month) also SAT)nd

Jane Shedlauskas 
Patrick Williams 587-5567

Substitutes for Lector SATURDAY: 

Eric Shedlauskas 570-344-2322 esheds@epix.net   

SUNDAY PREFERENCE:
Len Peters 563-2990 lcpeters@execs.com   Work number 570- 702-8972     hm 570-563-2990
Diane Fitzpatrick 466-7964 difi@aol.com
Arlene     McHale 563-2357 Arlene.mchale.c39s@statefarm.com
Ned Clarke 563-1519

SUBSTITUTE for Sunday:
Irene Damiano 362-8209 cell

Extraordinary Ministers:

SATURDAY PREFERENCE:
Paul Shedlauskas
Nikki Weisenfluh 945-7950 We4fluhs@aol.com    
Barbara    Williamson 586-7185 williamson@epix.net
Duane Valence 563-3014 redtruck345@msn.com
Jane Shedlauskas

SUNDAY PREFERENCE:
Dane Bower 687-3968 irishmom724@hotmail.com    Danebower26@gmail.com
Diane Fitzpatrick 466-7964 difi@aol.com
Arlene     McHale 563-2357 Arlene.mchale.c39s@statefarm.com
Len Peters 563-2990 lcpeters@execs.com   (ALSO LECTOR)
Bill Velicky 945-7281 rodolfw@epix.net
Jerry Aschenbrenner 945-5511
Ned Clarke 563-1519
 Lucy  Ziman 570-983-8684 cell    (also does 4PM)   Lziman1215@gmail.com (holy days in AM)

BOTH   and Holy Days
Andrea    Walsh 945-7032    570- 212-1028    Rewatwxyz@frontier.com  (Bob Walsh)
Stacie      Owens 945-5017    570- 614-4102   Stacie226@comcast.net    Holy DAYS   evening only

Altar Servers:
SATURDAY PREFERENCE:

**Sarah Weisenfluh 945-7950 We4fluhs@ao
Emelia    Jones     Home : 570-877-4659     jjones@tiumesshamrock.com         42 Concord Ave.  Factoryville, PA   18419.  Meghan
Nate Rolka 563-2084 kjrolka@comcast.net
Lizzy Rothwell

SUNDAY PREFERENCE:
**Allison Strauch 871-1440
**Natalie Cocchini 945-3860 cocch1@msn.com....prefers 8:30
Richie Cocchini 945-3860 peanut0423@msn.co 
Frankie Cocchini

Danielle Lamberti 945-3762  Jackie (mom)   Jsbl@epix.net    OFF from May thru November,

** Graduating Seniors out June, 2017

CANTORS:
Cathy Strauch 871-1440   351-6842 cell cathystrauch.cs@gmail.com
Liz Dempsey 945-3801
Patrick Ratchford  563-1786 pmratchf@gmail.com
SAT: Matt Damiano 362-8209 cell (Irene) substitute

Briane Palmier   and    Emma
11 AM Mass:    Cantor    Mathew   Merolla 563-1997  570-877-7761 mattmerolla@aol.com      And Cathy Strauch
Music Director
Eugene Jerauld 348-6262 xtn 2462 (week days)    586-9302 hm   jerauld@es.marywood.edu
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